

Transplant House of Cleveland 5K Run & 1 Mile Walk CELEBRATING THE LIFE OF BRIAN VITALE

Sunday, June 9, 2024 • 8:30 a.m. Race Start Packet Pick-Up & Registration begins at 7:30 a.m. 11514 Mayfield Rd Cleveland, OH 44106 (in University Circle)

Race course begins and ends at Transplant House and winds through University Circle and a portion of the Cleveland Cultural Gardens.

Join us for medals, refreshments, and family fun after the race!

All proceeds benefit Transplant House of Cleveland, which provides affordable, temporary housing and a welcoming, supportive community to organ transplant patients and their families.

- Race Fee is \$30 in advance; \$35 Day of race
- Children 12 years & under can register for \$20 those in strollers do not need to register
- Virtual Runners are \$35 and includes a T-Shirt form must be received by Wednesday, June 7

RUN / WALK REGISTRATION FORM (complete one per person)

Name:			Age on Race I	Day: Date of Birth: .	//
Address:_				Gender (circle): M F
City, State,	Zip Code:				
Email:					
5K	(\$30 in advance)	1 Mile	_ (\$30 in advance)	Virtual Runner	(\$35)
Or online a Call Herm Participa	at www.hermescleve es with questions: 21 nts recieve a t-shirt c	land.com 6-623-9933 and runner bag!		Cleveland, OH 44113 s (v neck): S M L XL	. XXL

ENTRY FORM: In consideration of your acceptance of this entry, I hereby, for myself, heirs, executors and administrators, waive, release and discharge Hermes Sports & Events, City of Cleveland, Transplant House of Cleveland, and all sponsors of the Transplant House of Cleveland Cares 5K Walk & Run, including any agents, representative or employee of, from any and all of the claims, demands or causes of action I may have resulting from or arising out of my participation of this event. I agree to indemnify and hold all of the above mentioned harmless for any injury suffered or alleged to be suffered in connection with this race. I acknowledge the awareness and complete assumption of responsibility for the risks involved in participation of this event and I understand the terms of this release. I also attest that I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained to compete in this event. I give my full permission to Hermes Sports & Events, Inc. and their sponsors and corporate partners to use any photographs, videotapes, audiotapes or other recordings that are made during the course of this event. Registration Entry is non-transferable and non-refundable.

Participant Signature (Parent/Guardian if under 18):









